
1369 & 1379
VEHICLE SPECIFIC
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
Ford Bronco, F-150 4X4 1992–96
Ford F-250/350 4X4 1992–97
Ford F-250 2WD (over 8,500 GVWR) 1992–97
Ford F-350 2WD (over 10,000 GVWR) 1992–97
Ford Super Duty 1992–97

WESTERN PRODUCTS, P.O. BOX 245038, MILWAUKEE, WI 53224-9538

A DIVISION OF DOUGLAS DYNAMICS, L.L.C.

Lit. No. 64572 December 15, 2003

Harness Kit Selection

STRAIGHT BLADES 
Part Qty Description 
61438 1 PLOW HARNESS KIT 9-PIN 
61591 1 PLUG-IN HARNESS HB-5 –A 
61437 1 VEHICLE HARNESS KIT 9-PIN 
91055 2 M6-1.00X25 HEX CAP SCREW G8.8 
91056 2 M6-1.00 HEX NUT G10 
91119 4 3/16 FLAT WASHER SPECIAL 
 

Copyright© 2003 Douglas Dynamics, L.L.C. All rights reserved. This material may not be reproduced or copied, in whole or in part, in any printed,
mechanical, electronic, film or other distribution and storage media, without the written consent of Western Products. Authorization to
photocopy items for internal or personal use by Western Products outlets or snowplow owner is granted.

Western Products reserves the right under its product improvement policy to change construction or design details and furnish equipment
when so altered without reference to illustrations or specifications used. Western Products and the vehicle manufacturer may require and/or
recommend optional equipment for snow removal. Do not exceed vehicle ratings with a snowplow. Western Products offers a limited warranty
for all snowplows and accessories. See separately printed page for this important information. The following are registered (®) trademarks of
Douglas Dynamics, L.L.C: MVP®, UltraMount®, and WESTERN®.

Printed in U.S.A.

For DUAL replaceable bulb type HB-5 headlamps use:
Box No. 66640-1 Headlamp Kit 9-Pin and 61591 Plug-in
Harness HB-5 -A.

For DUAL replaceable bulb type HB-5 headlamps use:
Box No. 61540-1 Headlamp Kit 9-Pin and 61590
Harness Kit HB-5 9-Pin -A.

MVP® BLADES 
Part Qty Description 
66611-1 1 PLOW HARNESS KIT 12-PIN MVP 
61591 1 PLUG-IN HARNESS HB-5 –A 
66610 1 VEHICLE HARNESS KIT 12-PIN MVP 
91055 2 M6-1.00X25 HEX CAP SCREW G8.8 
91056 2 M6-1.00 HEX NUT G10 
91119 4 3/16 FLAT WASHER SPECIAL 

 

#61591 #61437
#66610

#61438
#66611-1


